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Name

Elsa Kammereck
Liv McAuslan
Chloe O'Meara
Olivia Manning
Jocelyn Stephens
Ava Whitman
Maddie Deasy
Emily Cook

Kiera Heim

Ruby Humes
Jayce Woodward
Frances Waltz
Finley McGee
Rachel Rasmussen
Regan Toepel
Anika Poythress
Maya Shields
Riley Floyd
Grace Brant
Caroline Baker
Malie Chamberland

SEATTLE PREP. PANTHERS
2019 Varsity Girls Soccer

Position
GK
DEF
FWD
MID
DEF/MID
DEF/MID
DEF/MID
MID
MID
MID/DEF
MID/FWD
FWD/MID
MID
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF/FWD
DEF/MID
FWD
MID
GK

Year
10
12
11
11
12
11
12
12

9
11
10

9
10
12
12
10
11

9
12
11

9
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Head Coach
Andrew Hendricks

Assistants
Marcus Rudd
Chelsea Stout

Dana Elsner

Alex Jessup

Chris Kiehn

Principal
Erin Luby

Asst Principal
Michael Kelly
Jenell Kheriaty
Athletic Director
Brian Elsner

President
Kent Hickey

Assistant Athletic Director
Aaron Maul

Athletics and Student Life
Coordinator

Melissa White

Dean of Students
Rich Stearns

ACURA

Acura of Lynnwood
Where You're in the Family



